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CHEE A Rl RPF A AR B AR A R al RPE A
0.1% 41 0.11% 51 368 100% 14927 40.58%
0.13% 90 0.24% 52 431 117% 15358 41.76%
0.21% 169 0.46% 53 354 0.96% 15712 42.72%
0.26% 264 0.72% 54 304 0.83% 16016 43.54%
0.32% 383 1.04% 55 368 100% 16384 44.54%
0.38% 522 1.42% 56 359 0.98% 16743 45.52%
0.38% 660 1.79% 57 300 0.82% 17043 46.34%
0.50% 845 2.30% 58 279 0.76% 17322 47.09%
052% 1035 2.81% 59 257 0.70% 17579 47.79%
0.79% 1327 3.61% 60 574 156% 18153 49.35%
062% 1556 4.23% 61 329 0.89% 18482 50.25%
0.72% 1820 4.95% 62 312 0.85% 18794 51.10%
063% 2053 5.58% 63 276 0.75% 19070 51.85%
0.71% 2315 6.29% 64 316 0.86% 19386 52.71%
0.79% 2604 7.08% 65 268 0.73% 19654 53.44%
0.86% 2922 7.94% 66 345 0.94% 19999 54.37%
069% 3177 8.64% 67 255 0.69% 20254 55.07%
0.68% 3426 9.31% 68 314 0.85% 20568 55.92%
0.65% 3666 9.97% 69 251 0.68% 20819 56.60%
118% 4101 11.15% 70 414 113% 21233 57.73%
0.89% 4430 12.04% 71 285 0.77% 21518 58.50%
0.82% 4733 12.87% 72 304 0.83% 21822 59.33%
0.82% 5034 13.69% 73 288 0.78% 22110 60.11%
0.85% 5346 14.53% 74 273 0.74% 22383 60.85%
092% 5684 15.45% 75 311 0.85% 22694 61.70%
0.79% 5975 16.24% 76 267 0.73% 22961 62.43%
0.74% 6247 16.98% 77 256 0.70% 23217 63.12%
100% 6614 17.98% 78 237 0.64% 23454 63.77%
0.74% 6887 18.72% 79 189 0.51% 23643 64.28%
135% 7382 20.07% 80 434 118% 24077 65.46%
0.89% 7711 20.96% 81 230 0.63% 24307 66.09%
104% 8094 22.01% 82 247 0.67% 24554 66.76%
0.82% 8395 22.82% 83 218 0.59% 24772 67.35%
0.87% 8716 23.70% 84 251 0.68% 25023 68.03%
0.95% 9067 24.65% 85 246 0.67% 25269 68.70%
103% 9446 25.68% 86 230 0.63% 25499 69.33%
0.88% 9770 26.56% 87 198 0.54% 25697 69.86%
0.81% 10068 27.37% 88 302 0.82% 25999 70.69%
0.78% 10356 28.16% 89 178 048% 26177 71.17%
131% 10836 29.46% 90 292 0.79% 26469 71.96%
0.94% 11180 30.40% 91 227 0.62% 26696 72.58%
0.99% 11545 31.39% 92 243 0.66% 26939 73.24%
0.95% 11896 32.34% 93 203 0.55% 27142 73.79%
0.76% 12176 33.10% 94 229 0.62% 27371 74.42%
100% 12544 34.10% 95 272 0.74% 27643 75.16%
0.92% 12881 35.02% 96 283 0.77% 27926 75.93%
0.79% 13170 35.81% 97 256 0.70% 28182 76.62%
0.95% 13519 36.76% 98 240 0.65% 28422 77.27%
0.72% 13785 37.48% 99 419 114% 28841 78.41%
2.10% 14559 39.58% 100 7940  21.59% 36781  100.00%
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